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Pos Dorsal

U-10 Sprint

~N~No ok~ wNBRE

7117
6397
7123
5889
7099
7096
6979

7100
7098
3838

U-12 Sprint

oOo~NOoO O~ WNPE

5245
5890
7130
5253
5904
5066
6293
6982

5111

F-14 Sprint

ab~hwNPE

M-14 Sprint

GRrNDNPE

6338
7069
7615
5074
5071

5143
4913

4935
7097
7121
7122
7114

4976
4975
5067

F-16 Sprint

1

2
3
4

7105
4910
6524
5216

Nombre AN Club

(10/10) Actualizado: 22:19

Rubén Marzal Portillo 15 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG
Jaime Mic6 Garcia 17 Madrid COLMENAR
Jimena Palomo Pérez 16 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG
Julia Beltran Monzon 16 Madrid COLMENAR
Celia Martinez Garcia 17 Madrid COLMENAR
DIEGO OLIVER ASTIGARRA( 15 Madrid COLMENAR
Matilde Oliver Rodriguez 17 Madrid COLMENAR

Luis Martinez Garcia 15 Madrid COLMENAR

edi fernandez ballesteros 15 Madrid COLMENAR
Cayetana Clemente Garcia 17 Madrid RUMBO MADRID
(9/9) Actualizado: 22:19

Alex Frecentese Alonso 13 Madrid MALARRUTA
Marcos Beltrdn Monzon 14 Madrid COLMENAR

Marc Delgado Azcarate 14 Madrid ESCONDITE-M
Leo Manzano Albaladejo 14 Madrid MALARRUTA
PATRICIA RASERO HERNAN 13 Burgos CORZO

Laia Mic6 Garcia 14 Madrid COLMENAR
Sergio Valverde Martin 13 Madrid O-GETAFE

Yael Agejas Fernandez 13 Madrid COLMENAR
Diego Silveira Puertas 13 Madrid ALABARDA-O
(717) Actualizado: 22:19

Elisa Gonzélez Vinas 11 Madrid COLMENAR
Martina Hortal Mediavilla 12 Madrid ALABARDA-O
Elsa Petraman Martin 12 Madrid ESCONDITE-M
Miriam Oliver Astigarraga 13 Madrid COLMENAR
Naiara Oliver Astigarraga 12 Madrid COLMENAR

Nyra Sebastian Rodriguez 13 Madrid O-GETAFE

Sara Cerrillo Cotillas 12 Madrid IMPERDIBLE

(8/8) Actualizado: 22:19

Martin Izquierdo Franco 14 Madrid IMPERDIBLE

lan Fernandez Ballesteros 12 Madrid COLMENAR
Angel Javier Palomo Pérez 11 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG
César Palomo Pérez 12 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG
Lucas Dominguez Herndndez 12 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG

Pablo Pérez de Luelmo 11 Madrid MONTE_EL_PARIL
Alejandro Pérez de Luelmo 11 Madrid MONTE_EL PARIL
Lucas Mic6 Garcia 12 Madrid COLMENAR

(4/4) Actualizado: 22:19

Cerys Glover 10 Madrid COLMENAR

Sofia Cerrillo Cotillas 10 Madrid IMPERDIBLE

Mar Dominguez Hernandez

Inés Lastra Asanza

10
09

Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG

Tiempo

15:57
19:05
24:04
30:42
31:49
36:53
41:29

"or en tarj.
No sale
No sale

15:07
16:23
17:04
17:45
19:14
21:27
26:46
30:29

"or en tarj.

16:44
18:10
18:32
19:42
19:58

Abandona
No sale

15:03
15:37
15:37
18:41
29:17

"or en tarj.
"or en tarj.
"or en tarj.

19:11
23:14
27:56
28:59
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Pos Jorsal Nombre AN Club Tiempo
M-16 Sprint (3/3) Actualizado: 22:19
1 2618 Pablo Valverde Martin 10 Madrid O-GETAFE 20:32
2 6337 Antonio Gonzalez Vifnas 09 Madrid COLMENAR 23:32
4853 Roberto Cejudo Martin 09 Madrid GOCAN "or en tarj.
F-18 Sprint (1/1) Actualizado: 22:19
1 5222 Irene Monseco Lopez 07 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG 20:27
F-21 Sprint (4/4) Actualizado: 22:19
1 5062 Elena Luna Garcia 93 Madrid COLMENAR 20:40
2 5082 Maria De La O Rodriguez Algt 95 Madrid COLMENAR 24:06
3 5297 Alicia Garcia Garcia 97 Madrid C.D.C.E.B.E. 24:17
4 5888 Tamara Sevillano Jimenez 85 Madrid COLMENAR 25:06
M-21 Sprint (9/9) Actualizado: 22:19
1 4878 Adrian Guerreiro Lopez 91 Madrid GOCAN 17:27
2 7586 Jorge Sanchez Pérez 92 Madrid GOCAN 18:05
3 5207 Adrian Ureta de Pedro 94 Madrid IBERIA 19:16
4 4869 Félix Garcia Huertas 72 Madrid GOCAN 19:29
5 5887 Joaquin Oliver Saez 84 Madrid COLMENAR 20:38
6 5064 Luis Martinez Oliver 82 Madrid COLMENAR 21:44
7 5059 Alejandro Lopez Cifuentes 93 Madrid COLMENAR 22:26
8 5072 Luis Emilio Oliver Saez 81 Madrid COLMENAR 24:45
Benjamin Glover 06 Independiente No sale
F-E Sprint (11/11) Actualizado: 22:19
1 5261 Maria Prieto del Campo 98 Madrid MALARRUTA 14:52
2 1798 Maria Bermejo Agustin 05 Zaragoza IBON ZARAGO: 19:04
3 1450 Marisol Gutiérrez Sanchez 75 Granada VELETA 19:39
4 4985 Beatriz Bolivar Moya 92 Madrid RUMBO MADRID 20:51
5 1895 Cristina Otero Dominguez 87 Cuenca ORIENTUOTE 21:02
6 5079 Blanca Pérez Garcia 85 Madrid COLMENAR 21:30
7 2348 Amanda Pons Pérez 89 Burgos CORZO 22:42
8 7263 Celia Grandal Vivero 93 Madrid ALABARDA-O 22:47
5176 Rosa Raquel Martin Garcia 87 Madrid ESCONDITE-M  -or en tarj.
6874 Laura Guerra 93 Madrid GOCAN No sale
4862 Sara De La Fuente Martinez ~ 00 Madrid GOCAN No sale
M-E Sprint (22/22) Actualizado: 22:19
1 5109 David Rojas Jiménez 00 Madrid ALABARDA-O 13:47
2 5232 Gonzalo Zorrilla Olias 04 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG 14:57
3 5259 Alvaro Pérez Otero 06 Madrid MALARRUTA 15:00
4 1045 Alejandro Garrido Diaz 05 Sevilla ADOL 15:34
5 1025 Samuel Diaz Alcaide 74 Sevilla ADOL 15:53
6 4850 Diego Casado Gomez 03 Madrid GOCAN 17.04
7 5085 Jesus Sanchez Rubal 82 Madrid COLMENAR 17:55
7 5058 Diego Lopez Martin 81 Madrid COLMENAR 17:55
9 5073 Jesus Oliver Saez 79 Madrid COLMENAR 18:00
10 5264 Adrian Rubio Alonso 03 Madrid MALARRUTA 18:16
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M-E Sprint (22/22)

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

4901
4936
3053
4760
2633
5169
5173
6976
7207
5973

4997

F-35 Sprint

1
2
3

5022
5185
5086

5278
5287

M-35 Sprint

RPOOVWoOoO~NOOOITRWNE

e

5104

5258
5183
5023
5028
4990
5302
2621
5903
7264

3055
7464
4860
5065

F-45 Sprint

5139
4874
7617
5087
5213
5234
5112
5233
5037
6292
5202
5218

Victor Manuel Varela Megido 88
Andrés Izquierdo Garcia 77
Francisco Leiva Céardenas 83

Maikel Rodriguez Dominguez 83
Francisco Jose Rubio Bravo 70

Arturo Garcia Dengra 87
Enrique Jiménez Lopez 92
David Fernandez Casas 74
Gonzalo Moreno Vergara 81

Luis Alberto Martinez Vaquero 81
José Fernando Gomez Rueda 79

Actualizado: 22:19

Club Tiempo
Madrid GOCAN 18:35
Madrid IMPERDIBLE 18:38
Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE 18:48
Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE 18:51
Segovia Segovia-O 19:19
Madrid ESCONDITE-M 19:39
Madrid ESCONDITE-M 20:31
Madrid COLMENAR 23:52
Madrid COLMENAR 24:10
Madrid RANDOBIKE 27:59
Orientabonito 28:27

Angel Sanchez Serrano 95 Madrid RUMBO MADRID -or en tarj.
(5/5) Actualizado: 22:19

Nekane Astigarraga Suarez 79 Madrid COLMENAR 19:15
Henar Silvestre Ferradal 82 Madrid ESCONDITE-M 21:08
Miriam Santamaria Villegas 84 Madrid COLMENAR 25:09
Almudena Paradinas Mombieli 85 Madrid RUMBO MADRID -or en tarj.
Monica Martin Fernandez 82 Madrid COLMENAR "or en tarj.
(15/15) Actualizado: 22:19

Javier Hortal Romera 79 Madrid ALABARDA-O 16:40
Jorge Diaz Madrid COLMENAR 17:29
Jaime Perez Lopez 74 Madrid MALARRUTA 18:19
Ismael Serrano Molinero 73 Madrid ESCONDITE-M 18:43
Carlos Beltran Pardo 81 Madrid COLMENAR 25:22
Manuel Carreras Zapata 81 Madrid COLMENAR 26:34
Alberto Gbmez Soria 77 Madrid RUMBO MADRID 28:13
Sergio Herrero Jiménez 83 Madrid C.D.C.E.B.E. 28:24
Miguel de las morenas rodrigt 81 Segovia Segovia-O 28:57
JULIAN RASERO HERNANDE 80 Burgos CORZO 30:06
Javier Mendoza Cembranos 89 Madrid ALABARDA-O 33:15

Oscar Luengo Parra 76 Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE  -or en tarj.
Jorge Sanchez Garcia 90 Madrid RUMBO MADRID No sale
Jose Couceiro Coira 73 Madrid GOCAN No sale
Ignacio Mico Perez 80 Madrid COLMENAR No sale
(13/13) Actualizado: 22:19

Lolimar Rodriguez Gonzélez 76 Madrid O-GETAFE 19:37
Sara Gémez Serra 71 Madrid GOCAN 20:16
Estelle Petraman 77 Madrid ESCONDITE-M 20:35
Silvia Solabre Suarez 75 Madrid COLMENAR 23:06
Natalia Galve Roperh 72 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG 24:04
Yaiza Alonso Fernandez 78 Madrid MALARRUTA 24:52
Rosa Silveira Puertas 72 Madrid ALABARDA-O 25:20
Maria Albaladejo Rios 80 Madrid MALARRUTA 25:33
M del Carmen Fernandez Car 71 Madrid COLMENAR 27:27
Elisa Martin Mufioz 78 Madrid O-GETAFE 28:14
M Vanessa Pons Grau 72 Madrid IBERIA 28:25
Laura Lopez Regidor 73 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG 29:18
Alison Glover 79 Independiente 30:52

(cont.)
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M-45 Sprint (22/22)

5102
6544
4908
4983
5246
5221
2619
4911
5217
5223
5226
5032
5184
4896
6484
5194
4851
5201
6873
4870
7001

5017

F-55 Sprint

QOUWoO~NOOUID,WNPE

=

M-55 Sprint (15/15)

5242
5219
5138
5168
4904
6280
5024
5300
6336
7104

6959

5136
5231
5262
5153
4929
5031
4945
5230
5301
4977
5215
5075
6335

5108
5090

Israel Garrido De La Torre
Andrew Glover

Juan Pedro Caraga-Valente Hi
Miguel Alvarez Berruezo
Alvaro Frecentese Lozano
Pedro Martinez Suarez
Jaime Valverde Viu

lvan Cerrillo Arias

Felipe Lastra Martinez
Roberto Monseco Montes
Adrian Prieto Jiménez

Jose Javier Chocano Migallon
Javier Serrano Molinero
David Reina Laso

AN Club

76
78
66
67
77
77
75
76
72
71
80
72
77
76

Actualizado: 22:19

Madrid ALABARDA-O
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid IMPERDIBLE
Madrid RUMBO MADRID
Madrid MALARRUTA
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG
Madrid O-GETAFE

Madrid IMPERDIBLE
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid ESCONDITE-M
Madrid GOCAN

TOMAS MUNAIZ ALONSO 73 Madrid COLMENAR

Carlos Exposito Pérez 71 Madrid IBERIA

José Alberto Cejudo Balderas 74 Madrid GOCAN

José Maria Plana 69 Madrid IBERIA

Miguel Blanco Grande 78 Madrid GOCAN

Sergio Garrido Rodriguez 75 Madrid GOCAN

Francisco Jose Lopez Calvo 76 Madrid O-GETAFE

Juan Manuel Agejas Domingu¢ 70 Madrid COLMENAR

(11/12) Actualizado: 22:19

Cristina del Campo Campo 69 Madrid MALARRUTA

Esther Martin Garcia 69 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG

Ana Maria Prada Cazorla 68 Madrid O-GETAFE

Milagros Dengra Tello 65 Madrid ESCONDITE-M

Carmen Barrera Fuertes 66 Madrid IMPERDIBLE

Carolina Martos Otero 70 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG

Alicia Berrocal Pariente 63 Madrid COLMENAR

Ana Garcia Ruiz 62 Madrid C.D.C.E.B.E.

Veronica Vifias Chiappini 63 Madrid COLMENAR

Rosario Gonzalez Teruel 67 Madrid COLMENAR

Angela Martinez Nufiez 68 Madrid GOCAN
Actualizado: 22:19

Juan Pozo Ortiz 65 Madrid O-GETAFE

Luis Antonio Zorrilla Manzano 65 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG

José Manuel Prieto Garcia
José Garcia Robles
Francisco Garcia Marin

José Manuel Cermefio Hernar
Claudio Moran Mufioz

Jose Alberto Velasco Villacafic
Alberto Garcia Saez

Manuel Pérez Herrero

Jose Antonio Gonzalez Limia
Benito Pascual C

José M. Gonzalez Lopez

Angel Rojas Avilés
Cristobal Fernandez Liria

67
65
67
63
66
70
57
65
68
64
61

62
62

Madrid MALARRUTA
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid IMPERDIBLE
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid IMPERDIBLE
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG
Madrid C.D.C.E.B.E.
Madrid MONTE_EL_PARI
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid COLMENAR

Madrid ALABARDA-O
Madrid COTA

Tiempo

14:28
15:44
16:12
16:44
17:17
17:49
18:03
18:11
18:27
18:30
18:33
19:51
20:22
20:24
20:47
20:52
20:53
21:33
23:14
24:21
28:03

"or en tarj.

14:13
18:41
19:36
21:49
22:21
24:51
28:24
28:34
36:44
39:26

No sale

16:42
19:17
21:27
21:31
21:33
24:36
25:19
25:27
28:00
30:23
31:35
34:16
37:52

"or en tarj.
No sale
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AMARILLO Spr (9/9)

O~NO U WNPE

NARANJA Spr (9/9)

Azucena Garcia Muinoz

N~Noooh~hwNE

ROJO Sprint (18/18)

5254
5069

7618

7120
7119

7495

Luca Cerrillo Cotillas

ANA MORENO GOMEZ

Luis Fernandez Moruno
Bruno Frecentese Alonso
Leo Monteira Mangas

Inés Dominguez Hernandez

Jara Serrano Silvestre

Fabio Frecentese Alonso
Lucas Manzano Albaladejo

Irene Sampablo Palomares
Francheska Melendez

Carlos Gonzalez Outon Macht
Alicia Delgado Prieto

Cristina Anguita Regueiro
Roberto Sanchez Alvaro

Gonzalo Gil Gonzalez

GONZALO MORENO GOMEZ

Daniel Pua repiso
Ben Roberts

Vicente Lozano Flores

Mario Manzano Vazquez
Marina Monzon Chavarrias

Adela Cotillas Lopez
Victoria Zafra Lopez
Alberto Vela Ruiz

Elena Jiménez Navarro
Inés Cafiamero Mirada
Esther Pérez Fuentes
Daniel Palomo Santos
Patricia Medina Rodriguez
laura martinez perez

Yuri De Andrés Sanchez
Patricia Almazan Aguilera
Elena del Olmo Suarez

JesUs Ramos Ruiz

AN

18
13
68
18
20
20
16
18

17

73
86
81
80
10
91
84

83
12

04
79
69
80
81
78

93
66
81
78
75
81
95
98
77
90

89

Club

Actualizado: 22:19

FEDO
FEDO
FEDO
FEDO
FEDO
FEDO
FEDO
FEDO

FEDO

Actualizado: 22:19

FEDO
FEDO
Independiente
FEDO
FEDO
FEDO
FEDO

FEDO
FEDO

Actualizado: 22:19

FEDO

Independiente

FEDO

Madrid MALARRUTA
Madrid COLMENAR
FEDO

FEDO

FEDO

FEDO

FEDO

Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEG
FEDO

Madrid IBERIA

FEDO

FEDO

FEDO

FEDO

Tiempo

17:21
18:52
25:10
25:21
26:44
28:16
29:52
35:46

No sale

22:23
22:37
27:57
28:00
28:14
36:49
56:12

"or en tarj.
Desc.

20:23
22:29
23:01
23:43
24:35
26:06
28:09
28:38
29:57
31:22
40:06
44:53
45:10
46:09
51:07
1:00:21
1:05:27

"or en tarj.



